Price: $850,000 MLS Number: A11813840  Condo / Town Home

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 3607, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 910
 Unit: 3607    HOA Fees: $886    Year Built: 2015

 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

Leased Until July 31 2026 for $4200 48 Hours Notice for Showings